

MAT-180 OF 2020

ORDDER NO 24
DATE 22.03.2024

Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Examination in chief filed by the petitioner.
Copy served and objection to.
Let it be kept with the record.

To **27.06.2024** for evidence.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00757)