

MAT 180 OF 2020

Order No.28

Date :28.03.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advoctae.

Ld. Advocate for both sides present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.06.2025 for evidence.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)